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Red Division

*Sith Happens
CGU Dynasty
Pineapple Express
HOTFAT

Blue Division

Startup125

stiff arm

We The Ones_PPR
Capadonna

White Division

Mercs

The Fonz

Cavender Creek Conquerors
The Ming Dynasty 4

Total Points

Startup125

stiff arm

Mercs

*Sith Happens

We The Ones_PPR
CGU Dynasty

The Fonz

Cavender Creek Conquerors
Pineapple Express
The Ming Dynasty 4
Capadonna
HOTFAT
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676.10
637.35
627.70
606.60
605.30
561.30
560.05
555.40
544.05
530.25
498.60
436.25
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PCT
0.800
0.400
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.400

PCT
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

PF
606.60
561.30
544.05
436.25

PF
676.10
637.35
605.30
498.60

PF
627.70
560.05
555.40
530.25
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PA
488.75
589.15
549.40
537.35

PA
598.20
606.45
595.25
557.70

PA
527.70
619.30
571.25
598.45

PTS
606.60
561.30
544.05
436.25

PTS
676.10
637.35
605.30
498.60

PTS
627.70
560.05
555.40
530.25
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